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TIME
8:05
8:06
8:09
8:14
8:27
8:27
8:29
8:32
8:42
8:48
8:49
8:53
8:57
8:57
8:59
9:00
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:15
9:17
9:19
9:22
9:22
9:25
9:26
9:31
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:40
9:40
9:41
9:43
9:44
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:54
9:54
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NAME

BRANDON GUDDUANG

CONNOR MARTILLA
MARCUS FRIAS
ARIELLE MCKENZIE
NICOLAS MARTINS
CHRISTIAN PENA
TYE ROSS

BEN JEONG

DANIEL GONZALEZ
TOMMY SCHMERSAL
GRANT GIVENS
GAVIN SOHI
JEROME BROWN
NIXON LAURITZEN
DAVID BENDIKSEN
JESSE CACCIADORI
KALE MYERS

DYLAN DELETTO
HAYDEN BADHAM
CJ DAVIDSON
HARRISON BARRIOS
GREYSON BARRIOS
REILY REICHMAN
JESSE OCAMPO
ETHAN SAVCATA
ELIJAH WADE
JUSTICE CARRILLO
IVAN IXTA

DAISY GONZALEZ
SONNY KESSELL
MENTOA MCKENZIE
BILLY SPENCER
JUSTIE KANO
JOSEPH ATTIA
HUGO CALDER
BRADY NELSON
HALEY KIELTY
ROMEO BANZON
NICHOLAS CISNEROS
JACO VALDIVIA
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

9:55

9:57

9:58
10:00
10:00
10:02
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:19
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:22
10:22
10:25
10:27
10:27
10:30
10:31
10:33
10:34
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:43
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ANDRE OCHOA
TYLER HERBERT
EVANGALINA PELAYO
MADDOX ANDERSON
MAXWELL SLYTHER
BEN GOTOSKI
TRENTON HUERTA
CALEB MAINWARING
GABRIEL PUENTE
KAYLIN KIELTY
CHARLIE RUGGLES
AYSON KING

TRINITY HALE

RYAN BRODER

NATE HOY

KELLY FLOYD
CHANCE OGLE

HALEY GARCIA

NAKE KUSSNER
DAVID PROFFITT
DRAKE BAINE
GRACELYN ROBBINS
JEROME CATACUTAN
JACOB BROWN
CECILLE LIGHTBOURN
EVA RODRIGUEZ
MASO MILLER
KROBIN LOPEZ
LUCAN STANFIELD
ELLA GOTOSKI

DYLAN INIGEZ
LOGAN MANMANO
ANDRE LIM

JASON DIAZ
ANTHONY CASTRO
AZAT TADEWOSIAN 111
SHAUN MCKINNON
ISAIAH KEITH DAWSON
SEAN FERGUSON

CHINEMEREM KILINSZ-NDUJIUBA

JOSIAH LAVINE
KYLEIGH MOORE
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

10:43
10:44
10:45
10:45
10:46
10:50
10:50
10:54
10:56
10:56
10:57
10:58
11:01
11:01
11:.02
11:03
11:03
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:09
11:13
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:23
11:24
11:26
11:27
11:27
11:27
11:27
11:27
11:28
11:28
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:33
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KYLE THOULION
COLE THOMPSON
SANDER MOAYEDI
PAYTON HANAHAN
KONJAE MONTGOMERY
RAY LAFONTAINE
MICHAEL BARNUM
LOGAN GLEASON
BRYCE KING

BOUWE BYRNE
JADEN NGUYEN
FELIX CHANG

ETHAN RUTHERFORD
BRANDON GUINTU
MATHEW REMING
MYCHAL BRADFIELD
TODD WATERMAN
DYLAN ZIEGLER
HANZ BERSALUNA
JUSTIN ATAS

IAN HORN

BRYAN CARDENAS
TYLER LOCKERBY
CRISTIANO MARTINS
ROSELYN GONZALEZ
DANIKA JENSEN
JADYN BRAGIA
MIRANDA GARCIA
ANGELINE GARCIA
THOMAS SIROKY
GAVIN VIOLA

MACY WISDOM
ZACH BATHEL

MR. PRIMMER
EVAN KRANZ

CARLO MELENDEZ
LANDON BRISTOW
ELLEN LIGHTBOURN
SUMMER WALKINGTON
JACOB DOWNEY
TREY HALL
ZACHARY VILLAREAL
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125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

11:34
11:36
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:45
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:53
11:57
11:58
12:01
12:02
12:04
12:04
12:06
12:07
12:09
12:09
12:11
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:17
12:17
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:19
12:24
12:24
12:26
12:26
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CARMINE LUNA GENTILE
MARTIN BUSTOS
WYATT DUDCIAK
ELYE FLORES

JAMES GORDON
MARISSA WISDOM
JOHN LUCE

JOHN MATTERA
BLADEN HARTLEY
REGAN PRESLEY
ISABEL VEGA
DAVION CARR
KAITLYN DAWES
JESSE RUPE

ITZEL CUEVAS
MITTCHELL BYER
RACHEL LEMAY
MACKENZIE CARLSON
BRIAN VIEYRA WRANGU
ANDY CORTES
NATHAN VANBUSKIRK
JERICO TOCDERAS
LILIAN MORALES
BRAYLEN HOLLINS
ERIC SULLI

RIVER WALKINGTON
BRADY GILES
PRESTON TODD
BRAYDEN

KYLA MARTINEZ
ETHAN TUCKER
HAILEY FUNK
CHRISTIAN V.B.
BRIAN REYES
JUSTIN MENDANCU
MASON GUY
BRIANNA HA
MARISSA SANCHEZ
CARLOS GALLEGOS
DONOVAN HARVEY
PRESTON KENDALL
VICTORIA YEE
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

12:26
12:27
12:35
12:38
12:41
12:41
12:42
12:46
12:48
12:49
12:49
12:49
12:53
12:53
12:54
12:56
12:57
12:59
13:00
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:13
13:13
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:15
13:15
13:16
13:16
13:17
13:17
13:19
13:19
13:22
13:23
13:23
13:25
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DAVID MENENDEZ

EMILEE DOUGLASS
MCKENZIE CASSARA
EVAN RICKSECKER
SARA LOUIE

MACIE LAWRENCE
DEVEAN AQUINDE
WREN GULLEY
GARRETT ACERES
SANDRA ANDRADE
KIMMY NGUYEN
BRIANA DESAULNIERS
TINA DENNIS
GEORGE MOURATIDIS
TROY CONNOR
GABRIEL HERNANDEZ
DAVID FERNANDEZ
LARRY DESAULNERS
JOSEPH DAHLIA
JACOB HARDWICK
JAYDEN JAFFE
ANGELICA DIAZ
KARINA DELAO
ESTEFANIA MORALES
ANTHONY M

SOPHIA LAZANO
ROBERT CASTRUITA
ZACHARY VILLARREAL
JULISSA GARCIA
BRANDON SERRANO
JANAIYA SAMUELSES
KARIS CARRASCO-ROMO
LUNA ROWLEY

EVAN DEVERE
ALEXANDER ABAD
BRANDON GARCIA
KYLIE CRONIN
CRISTOBAL ANDRADE
GAEL ALVORADO
JASEN DIAZ-LEAL
BRIAN M

DN 00O N O NO OO0 00 N0 NN N0 oo 000 N

D NN N0 O N 00 N OOy 000NN 00O



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

13:29
13:30
13:31
13:35
13:35
13:35
13:36
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:45
13:46
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:51
13:53
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:58
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:01
14:03
14:13
14:13
14:14
14:14
14:14
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:25
14:26
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FRIDA FLORES
DAVID RESENDIZ
ASHLEY MELGAR
CALE SKILLMAN
ZANDER VONMOOS
LILY HOTCHKISS
BREANNA ASONDH
JUAN RUIZ
MADISON PRATT
AIDAN RIVERA
EMRAN QASEM
NATHAN PINEDO
BIONDA

JESUS RUIZ

ELIJAH IGNACIO
TYLER GALLAS
BYRCE ROE

MALIA MANOS

NIKO PENA

HAYLEE HUBER
KENDALL STEINWACHS
CHRISTINA PIERCE
ETHAN LINGENFELLER
MICHAEL ZIEGLER
MARISOL INDA
JEFFREY NELSON
VINCENT JIANG
ALLISO ROBBINS

AJ DURON

VICTORIA LEVIAS
DIANA SERRANO
FAITH STAMPER
SVARA BURNS
MICHAEL REMLINGER
ETHAN THOMAS
BRANDON COLLAZO
DESTINY HERNANDEZ
BRYAN ERDEMAN
SAVANNA SESSIONS
JENNA HOFFMAN
ANTONIO MARTINEZ
JERMIAH LEVERETTE
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251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2901
292

14:26
14:27
14:29
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:31
14:35
14:35
14:38
14:38
14:45
14:48
14:49
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:53
14:53
14:56
14:59
14:59
15:00
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:04
15:07
15.07
15.07
15:09
15:11
15:13
15:14
15:14
15:15
15:17
15:20
15:24
15:25
15:29
15:29
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ADELE PASCUA
JACOB RUIZ
DANIEL GREGG

LAUREN FERNANDEZ
ANTHONY SANDOVAL
ALEX GILBREND
KENNETH VC
JASMINE KANE
BRANDON STEWART
CARTER YEE

CRYSTAL HAN
SAMANTHA CRUZ
JUSTIN RIVERS

EVAN RAOUNSAVILLE

CHARLIE CASTLEBERRY

MARIA ESCOBEDO
TAYLOR MATTHEWS
BRIANNA BARELA
XAVIER M

JADYN LONTOC
ETHAN YEE

ELLER GUTIEREZ
AIDAN SLAUGHER
JAMIE AYALA

KEELY CHILDS

JACK STRASSBURGER
DAVID CHAVEZ
LILLY MARTIN
GEROGE JACOBO
LEXIE-LYNHAINS
BRADLEY HARDESTY
DEREIG MCCALISTER
JOSEPH DELATORRE
VICTOR CERVANTES
DJ DUBOSE
ASHLYNN BLACK
PAUL PAULOS
JAELEIGH GRAFF
VICTOR CAMACHO
ROCCO MELENDEZ
MAKAI PAHOA
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293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

15:29
15:34
15:37
15:37
15:37
15:39
15:42
15:43
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:51
15:52
15:54
15:55
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:58
15:59
15:59
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:09
16:11
16:13
16:13
16:14
16:17
16:19
16:24
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:29
16:29
16:31
16:32

W W ININONUURARUWNUUNDBRBNOUUWNNUUUOUONNDLREEDBLEBWNNDNNRPRORRERRERENOGOWIRERWWM

RAINI KNOPF

RILEY SYROCKI AUTERY
MIA DENNIS

RYAN SHANK
SAMANTHA SALINAS
JACOB GUY

ISABELLA TORRES
DEREK JORDAN

BEN POTTER
TRISTAN HEFFERAN
STACIE AGUIAR
SHANE CEDANO
REBECCA CHEATHAM
CAM ALIEN
MATTHEW CAPISTRANO
KELLY CHAVEZ

ARIZO D

PATRICK ONIEL

KYLE SHANNON
HANNAH KIOSKI
ADRIAN ALVARADO
ERIC PINEDA

ALEX KIURIZIS
NAELYNE MCCLEARY
STEVEN PURCELL
BRANDON

TYLER ROBERTS
CLARENCE LAMAR
CORAL CISNEROS
ARTHUR ESCALANTE
BRAYDEN BONTER
KAYLIE BARRON
MILDRED NAVARRETTE
DESMOND CHAVEZ
MICHAEL VACA
BRANDON ROGES
ISAAC LOPEZ

SOFIA MONTENEGRO
SHYANNE SIMMONS
JADA BARBOSA
BRAYDEN FREDERICK
SHANNA ELLIS
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335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

16:34
16:38
16:38
16:38
16:39
16:39
16:40
16:42
16:42
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:51
16:55
16:55
16:56
16:56
17:02
17:05
17.07
17:14
17:15
17:15
17:20
17:21
17:23
17:24
17:26
17:26
17:26
17:26
17:28
17:28
17:29
17:29
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:33
17:33
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KARINA DORADO
MICAH ORTIZ

ZOEY DILL
ESMERALDA MUN
ASAMA OMARI
SHALEEN REED
HAYLEE FOWLER
RACHEL JENSEN
JESSI PYLES
GIANNA GRANT
LOGAN BROWN
HOPE BROCAW
MARSHALL BOND
PAMELA KIM

ZOE LEFFLER
CORBIN BOVEE
HAYDEN SLLANO
LAMAR BIGGERS
JAYLIN RIVAS
ASHLEY HIGUERA
LOGAN GUSTAFSON
JORDAN RECLA
SAVANNAH COLEMAN
LOGAN MANNE
DYLAN WOSEPK
BRENDEN HUFFMAN
NOAH WILSON
MATTHEW HODGES
GIO MENDOZA
JIMMY ALVARADO
CESAR VASZUEZ
JACOB DIAZ

ISAIAH GARCIA
JAMES WICKSNIN
MIA BRILL

KAI

CAMERON QUINTOS
DYAMI HOLMES
GAEL LIMA

KELLY RICKETTS
LUKAS CHAPMAN
SANTIAGO LEDEZMA
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377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418

17:38
17:40
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:42
17:43
17:47
17:47
17:48
17:48
17:49
17:52
17:56
17:58
17:59
18:01
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:05
18:07
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:09
18:10
18:15
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:23
18:30
18:40
18:40
18:44
18:48
18:50
18:51
18:54
19:05
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SHAWN DYER

ETHAN TAPIA
VANESSA MARTINEZ
NATHANIEL ELLIOT
RYAN DOMINGO
AIDEN COLLAZO
STYLES UMALI

TYLER JONAS

EGYPT BIGGERS
JAMISEN LOTHSPICH
SEBASTIAN

KEANU

RIAN MCKEE

MICKEY ARMENTA
KYLAND ROSE

CALEB MARCHBANKS
MIA MARTINEZ
RYLESS LOFQUIST
HANNAH MARTINEZ
ROBERT GUDDUANG
GABRIEL RUBALCODA
GABRIEL RUIZ

KATIE SALAZAR

LIAM DOUGALL
FRIDA CHAVEZ
YABNEELH GUERRERO
YAMILETTE GUERRERO
AARON MOLINA ESTRADA
TRAVIS KNOTT
NAHANNY GUERRERO
JACOB MORA

ALEXIS CLARK

SCOTT KOHR

CARLOS BERGANZA
TIVON DILLARD
JAYDEN DAVIS
MASON BENDIK

SETH S??

AEON A

GIAN APALEYA

RYLIE CENTER-GRESHAM
BROCK NEWCOMER
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419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

19:11
19:16
19:18
19:23
19:26
19:30
19:52
19:54
20:31
20:33
20:41
20:41
21:11
21:15
CUT
CUT
CUT
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER

N NN NNO®OWWNWOOTO WO RABAEANREBRANNN

AIDEN FOGELBERG-PEARCE

GABRIENA PALMER
VICTORIA AREVALO
DRAKE SNYDER
ALEJANDRO JUAREZ
EDDIE ROJAS
FINNIAN MCMANUS
YADIRA DELGADILLO
JOSEPH PINEDO
ERIC WYNNE

MRS. LINDSEY
DAKOTA SOLO
JAYDEN SIGGS
NOAH DUFFNEY
KLARISSA SANCHEZ
KYLEIGH DILUCCHIO
BAILEY WALLS
EVAN COCHREN
ABRAM BELTRAN
DYLAN BROWN
DERON BROWN
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